
Team Payout Score

1st $29 72 Murphy, Mark

2nd $14 76 Hill, Rick

3rd 77 Rowe, Jerry

4th 78 Blake, Travis

5th 79 Evans, Dennis

6th 82 Shirley, Richard

`

Team Payout Score

1st $29 85 Murphy, Mark

2nd $5 86 Evans, Dennis

$5 86 Hill, Rick

$5 86 Blake, Travis

5th 87 Rowe, Jerry

87 Shirley, Richard

Team Payout Score

1st $29 157 Murphy, Mark

2nd $14 162 Hill, Rick

3rd 164 Blake, Travis

164 Rowe, Jerry

5th 165 Evans, Dennis

6th 169 Shirley, Richard

McClain, Bob

Low Gross

Low Net 69 Worrich, Ron 71 Blake, Travis 71 Shirley, Richard 71

Blake, Travis Shirley, Richard Rowe, Jerry Worrich, Ron77777675
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Hankee, Michael
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Hitzemann, John

Schmidt, Allen

Ryan, Mike

Littmann, Eric

Batdorf, Jon

DeVore, Scott

McClain, Bob

Olson, Bob
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Schmidt, Allen
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Hankee, Michael

Berger, Mark
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SUMMARY

FRONT 9

BACK 9

TOTAL

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Worrich, Ron

Zell, Gary

McClain, Bob

Olson, Bob



Team 

Payout Skins Hole

$21 3 9 Shirley, Richard
10

12

$7 1 16 Murphy, Mark
$14 2 4 Hill, Rick

14

HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL

1 7 13

2 8 14 Hill, Rick

3 9 Shirley, Richard 15

4 Hill, Rick 10 DeVore, Scott 16 Murphy, Mark

5 11 17

6 12 DeVore, Scott 18

Team 

Payout Skins Hole

$8 2 9 Shirley, Richard
10

$4 1 11 Evans, Dennis
$4 1 7 Blake, Travis

$16 4 4 Hill, Rick
3

14

15

$4 1 8 Rowe, Jerry

HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL

1 7 Berger, Mark 13

2 8 Ryan, Mike 14 Hill, Rick

3 Proulx, John 9 Shirley, Richard 15 Littmann, Eric

4 Hill, Rick 10 DeVore, Scott 16

5 11 Hankee, Michael 17

6 12 18

SKINS Thursday, November 9, 2023

Olson, Bob

DeVore, Scott

Farmer, Steve

Proulx, John
Daigle, Glenn

McClain, Bob

Zell, Gary

Zell, Gary
Worrich, Ron

NET SKINS

GROSS 

SKINS

DeVore, Scott

Garstang, Harold

Proulx, John
Schmidt, Allen

Ryan, Mike

6

$7

9

$4

Rabens, John

Littmann, Eric
Batdorf, Jon

Garstang, Harold

Hitzemann, John

Rabens, John

Littmann, Eric
Berger, Mark
Hankee, Michael


